ZOMBIES REHEARSAL SCHEDULE JULY 24 —

AUGUST 24
Tuesday, July 24
) ] Annex
5:30-7:00pm Clowns (Melody)
) ) Prisoners: Catherine, Grace, Studio A
7:00-8:30pm Zoe, Caitlyn, Corrina (Liza) (Rebecca)
Wednesday, July 25
Fire & Brimstone: ALL Studio A
7:00-8:30pm *NOT INCLUDING :
, (Rima)
Zombies/Clowns
Thursday, July 26
) ) Shadows: Jenna, Andrea, Abbie, Studio A
7:00-8:30pm Isabella, Liza (Grace) (Caitlyn)
) ] Creepy Dolls: Jenica, Rebecca, Studio B
7:00-8:30pm Melody, Omega (Catherine) (Corrina)
Tuesday, July 31
) ] Annex
5:30-7:00pm Clowns (Melody)
) . Prisoners: Catherine, Grace, Studio A
7:00-8:30pm Zoe, Caitlyn, Corrina (Liza) (Rebecca)
Wednesday, August 1
Fire & Brimstone: ALL Studio A
7:00-8:30pm *NOT INCLUDING (I‘iinf )
Zombies/Clowns ?
Thursday, August 2
. _ Creepy Dolls: Jenica, Rebecca, Studio A
7:00-8:30pm Melody, Omega (Catherine) (Corrina)




NO REHEARASALS 8/4 —8/11

Wednesday, August 15
tudio A
6:00-7:30pm Clowns Aelos)
Thursday, August 16

Fire & Brimstone: ALL Studio A

6:00-7:30pm *NOT INCLUDING (Rima)

Zombies/Clowns
Monday, August 20

tudio A
4:00-5:30pm Clowns (Sl\/}leli)ody)

) ) Prisoners: Catherine, Grace, Studio B
4:00-5:30pm Zoe, Caitlyn, Corrina (Liza) (Rebecca)
5:30-7:00 Shadows: Jenna, Andrea, Abbie, Studio A

U= /7-0Upm Isabella, Liza (Grace) (Caitlyn)

) ) Zombies: Heather, Mark, Sandy, Studio B

5:30-7:00pm Bart, Rhonda (Jenna) (Linda)

Tuesday, August 21

Studio A
4:00-5:30pm Clowns (Jelg‘;y)

. Prisoners: Catherine, Grace, Studio B
4:00-5:30pm Zoe, Caitlyn, Corrina (Liza) (Rebecca)
. . Witches: Abigail, Melody, Studio A

5:30-7:00pm Jackson (Linda)
) ] Creepy Dolls: Jenica, Rebecca, Studio A
7:00-8:30pm Melody, Omega (Catherine) (Corrina)

Thursday, August 23

tudio A
4:00-5:30pm Clowns (Sﬁldgﬁy)
) ) Prisoners: Catherine, Grace, Studio B
4:00-5:30pm Zoe, Caitlyn, Corrina (Liza) (Rebecca)




5:30-7:00pm Shadows: Jenna, Andrea, Abbie, Studio A
' -UUP Isabella, Liza (Grace) (Caitlyn)
Fire & Brimstone: ALL Studio A
7:00-8:30pm *NOT INCLUDING :
, (Rima)
Zombies/Clowns
Friday, August 24

) ) Prisoners: Catherine, Grace, Studio A
4:00-5:30pm Zoe, Caitlyn, Corrina (Liza) (Rebecca)
) ) Witches: Abigail, Melody, Studio B

4:00-5:30pm Jackson (Linda)
) ) Creepy Dolls: Jenica, Rebecca, Studio A
5:30-7:00pm Melody, Omega (Catherine) (Corrina)
5:30-7-0 Opm Zombies: Heather, Mark, Sandy, Studio B

Bart, Rhonda (Jenna)

(Linda)






